
DEPARTMENT USE  ONLY 

Permit no.: 

Office: 

By: Date: 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  APPROVAL 

Zoning approval verified? Yes No 

 

FEE SCHEDULE 

Number of inspections per item (  ) 
Renewable energy installation per 
system total 

 
No. of 

items 

 
 
Cost ea. 

 
 

Sum 

5 kva/kw or less (2)  $144.00 $ 

5.01 to 15 kva/kw (2)  $169.00 $ 

15.01 to 25 kva/kw (2)  $280.00 $ 

25.01 kva/kw or larger 

(Plan review required) 

 $11.20/

per kva 
 

Miscellaneous fees, hourly rate  $85.00 $ 

Each additional inspection (1) 
(OAR 918-309-0070) 

  

$85.00 
 

$ 

 

ELECTRICAL  PERMIT  FEES 

Subtotal  

Plan review, if required ( 25% of permit fee)  

State surcharge (12% of permit fee)  

TOTAL PERMIT FEE  

 

 

Renewable Electrical Energy 
Permit Application 
Clackamas County Building Codes Division 
150 Beavercreek Road 
Oregon City, OR 97045 

Phone: (503) 742-4240, Fax: (503) 742-4741 

www.clackamas.us 
 

This permit is issued under OAR 918-309-0410. Permits are non-transferable. Permits expire if work is not started within 
180 days of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days. 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

CCP-PW208 (2/25) 

JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION 

Job site address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Project name: 

Directions to job site: 

 

 

Subdivision: Lot no.: 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

 

 

Job no.: 

PROPERTY OWNER INSTALLATION 

Name: 

Address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Contact phone: ( ) E-mail: 

This installation is being made on residential or farm property owned 

by me or a member of my immediate family. This property is not 

intended for sale, exchange, lease, or rent. [ORS 479.540(1) and 

479.560(1)] 
 

Sign here: 

CONTRACTOR INSTALLATION 

Business name: 

Address: 

City/State/ZIP: 

Contact phone: ( ) Fax: ( ) 

E-mail: 

CCB lic.: BCD lic. no.: 

Signature: 

Name of signing supervisor: Lic. no.: 

http://www.clackamas.us/
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